September Menu
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	2

No School
Labor Day

	3
Mac & Cheese
Green Beans
Dessert
Beverage
	4
Hot Dog
Tater Tots
Dessert
Beverage
	5
Steak & Cheese Sub, Chips
Dessert
Beverage
	6
Tomato Soup
Grilled Cheese
Dessert
Beverage

	9
French Toast
Sticks
Sausage
Dessert
Beverage
	10
Pizza
Carrots w/dip
Dessert
Beverage
	11
ChickenParmesan
Sandwich
Broccoli
Dessert
Beverage
	12
Pasta Bar
Roll
Dessert
Beverage
	13
Meatball Sub
Green Beans
Dessert
Beverage

	16
Chicken Salad
Wrap, Chips
Dessert
Beverage
	17
Chicken Nuggets Mashed Potatoes
Dessert
Beverage
	18
        
        Panda
       Express
	19
Turkey Club
Peas
Dessert
Beverage
	20
Hamburger
Tater Tots
Dessert
Beverage

	23
French Bread
Pizza, Carrots
Dessert
Beverage
	24
Mac & Cheese
Green Beans
Dessert
Beverage
	25
Corn Dog
Fries
Dessert
Beverage
	26
Ham & Cheese
Sub, Chips
Dessert
Beverage
	27

  Chick-Fil-A

	30
Hot Dog
Fries
Dessert
Beverage
	
	
	
	


Mon., Sept. 2	 	Labor Day – No School
Tues., Sept. 3		Matthew’s Money-Kick Off the Season Starts/School Mass at 9:00am
Wed., Sept. 4		Open House for PK – 4th grade – 6:00pm – 7:00pm
Thurs., Sept. 5		PTG Booster-Thon Pep Rally/Open House for grade 5 – 8, 6:00pm-7:30pm
Tues., Sept. 10		Texas Roadhouse Spirit Night 4:00pm – 10:00pm
Wed., & Thurs., Sept. 11 & 12	Volleyball Ice Cream Social
Fri., Sept. 13		PTG Booster-Thon Fun Run
Mon., Sept. 16		PTG Back in the Nest Family Night/Extracurricular Safety Training 5:15pm
Tues., Sept. 17		SCA Induction at 8:30am/School Mass at 9:00am
Wed., Sept. 18		Panda Express Day/Room Ambassador Mtg. w/Auction Leads 8:30am
Thurs., Sept. 19	Volleyball Team Pictures After School
Sun., Sept. 22		St. Matthew Feast Day
Mon., Sept. 23		Beagle Bucks for Blessing of the Animals
Tues., Sept. 24		School Mass at 9:00am/Eagle Egg Drop at 2:30pm
Wed., Sept. 25		Class Donations Due to Earn Dress Down
Fri., Sept. 27		Chick-Fil-A Day/Eagle Open Golf Tournament – Riverfront – 9am Start
Mon., Sept. 30		Beagle Bucks Collection Ends/Matthew’s Money Kick Off the Season Ends



